ADAM
PARSONS

GROUP

5 MARKDALE AVENUE

Suite

Unit #1
Unit #2
Unit #3
Unit #4
Unit #5
Unit #6
Unit #7
Unit #8

Type

2 BR

2BR

2BR

2 BR
LL-1BR

LL - Bachelor
LL-1BR
LL-1BR
Laundry

Rent

$2,400.00
$1,630.33
$1,816.20
$2,475.00
$1,500.00
$800.00
$1,350.00
$1,300.00
$60

$13,331.53

Rent increase due

1.20% $2,428.80
1,630.33
$1,816.20

1.20% $2,504.70

1.20% $1,518.00

temp $300 covid reduction | $1,100.00

1.20% $1,315.60

1.20% $1,3015.60
$60

$13,739.83

Total Monthly Rent

Expenses

Property Tax
Insurance
Gas/Hydro/Water
Landscaping

Total Expenses

Yearly
$10,808.00
$4,823.00
$8,753.00
$2,100.00

$26,484.00 $16,075.80

All information and statements contained herein, provided by Bosley Real Estate Adam Parsons
Group Brokerage Inc. is from sources deemed reliable and assumed correct, but no warranty or
representation is made as to the accuracy thereof, and same is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, changes in price, rental or other conditions, including prior sale or withdrawal without
notice. Market rents are estimated based on similar properties rented on MLS.

Net Income

Adam Parsons
Broker

$133,494.36

$138,393.96
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