

5 MARKDALE AVENUE

Suite	Туре	Rent	Rent increase due	
Unit #1	2 BR	\$2,400.00	1.20%	\$2,428.80
Unit #2	2 BR	\$1,630.33		1,630.33
Unit #3	2 BR	\$1,816.20		\$1,816.20
Unit #4	2 BR	\$2,475.00	1.20%	\$2,504.70
Unit #5	LL - 1 BR	\$1,500.00	1.20%	\$1,518.00
Unit #6	LL - Bachelor	\$800.00	temp \$300 covid reduction	\$1,100.00
Unit #7	LL - 1 BR	\$1,350.00	1.20%	\$1,315.60
Unit #8	LL - 1 BR	\$1,300.00	1.20%	\$1,3015.60
	Laundry	\$60		\$60

Total Monthly Rent	\$13,331.53	\$13,739.83

_	
Expenses	Yearly
Property Tax	\$10,808.00
Insurance	\$4,823.00
Gas/Hydro/Water	\$8,753.00
Landscaping	\$2,100,00

All information and statements contained herein, provided by Bosley Real Estate Adam Parsons Group Brokerage Inc. is from sources deemed reliable and assumed correct, but no warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy thereof, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, rental or other conditions, including prior sale or withdrawal without notice. Market rents are estimated based on similar properties rented on MLS.

Total Expenses	\$26,484.00	\$16,075.80
----------------	-------------	-------------

Net Income \$133,494.36 \$138,393.96

Adam Parsons

Broker 416.646.8837 | Adam@AdamParsons.ca | AdamParsons.ca 103 Vanderhoof Avenue, Toronto, ON M4G 2H5

Bosley Real Estate Itd,. Brokerage

